THIS DOCUMENT IS PROPERTY OF BULK S.R.L. REPRODUCTION AND DIVULGATION ARE FORBIDDEN
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION - UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm
A.Patrucco
DESCRIPTION
210N
A.Scotti A.Bonometti
20032 Cormano MI
Via Giotto,7 - ITALY

BRACKET PAINTING CERTIFICATION
(*) Painting on demand
EXAMPLE HOW TO ORDER: 210N00121BC01A
GRP SUNSHADES  MODEL 210 ANTISTATIC BLACK C/W 2” mounting brackets made in AISI 316 and holes, without painting, certified ATEX
S: NOT
REQUIRED
C: REQUIRED A: ATEX01: NO
PAINTING
(*) D: EAC CU TR 012/2011
COMPLIANCE
HOW TO ORDER:
MADE IN ITALY
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00000
WITHOUT HOLES AND MOUNTING BRACKETS
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00121
SHORT SIDE ON SUPPORT 2” PIPESTAND
EXTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00221
SHORT SIDE ON SUPPORT 2” PIPESTAND
INTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00121
SHORT SIDE ON SUPPORT
2" PIPESTAND EXTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00000
WITHOUT HOLES AND MOUNTING BRACKETS
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00221
SHORT SIDE ON SUPPORT
2" PIPESTAND INTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00421
SHORT SIDE ON SUPPORT
DOUBLE BRACKET FOR 2" PIPESTAND EXTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00321
SHORT SIDE ON SUPPORT
SINGLE BRACKET FOR 2" PIPESTAND EXTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00521
SHORT SIDE ON SUPPORT
SINGLE BRACKET FOR WALL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00721
LONG SIDE ON SUPPORT
2" PIPESTAND EXTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00621
SHORT SIDE ON SUPPORT
DOUBLE BRACKET FOR WALL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00821
LONG SIDE ON SUPPORT
2" PIPESTAND INTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00121
SHORT SIDE ON SUPPORT
2" PIPESTAND EXTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00000
WITHOUT HOLES AND MOUNTING BRACKETS
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00221
SHORT SIDE ON SUPPORT
2" PIPESTAND INTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00421
SHORT SIDE ON SUPPORT
DOUBLE BRACKET FOR 2" PIPESTAND EXTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00321
SHORT SIDE ON SUPPORT
SINGLE BRACKET FOR 2" PIPESTAND EXTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00521
SHORT SIDE ON SUPPORT
SINGLE BRACKET FOR WALL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00721
LONG SIDE ON SUPPORT
2" PIPESTAND EXTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00621
SHORT SIDE ON SUPPORT
DOUBLE BRACKET FOR WALL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00821
LONG SIDE ON SUPPORT
2" PIPESTAND INTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00121
SHORT SIDE ON SUPPORT
2" PIPESTAND EXTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00000
WITHOUT HOLES AND MOUNTING BRACKETS
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00221
SHORT SIDE ON SUPPORT
2" PIPESTAND INTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00421